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Tuesday   6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 24Ideal Bowling Center
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 4245

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 19 4 Safeguard Chimney Services 85 65 442 221 60124 39646 536 1439 747 2108
2 20 1 C U NEXT TUESDAY 76½ 73½ 476 191 59792 42887 597 1618 786 2185
3 22 2 The Learning Ladder 76½ 73½ 508 162 59775 45687 604 1730 765 2213
4 21 3 Doug's Pro Shop 72 78 516 156 57860 44420 605 1651 760 2113
5 23 6 There We ARE Then 66½ 83½ 356 299 56973 31353 473 1337 747 2131
6 24 5 BBB 64½ 85½ 400 260 53286 31326 468 1326 745 2106

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

605 Doug's Pro Shop 1730 The Learning Ladder 786 C U NEXT TUESDAY 2213 The Learning Ladd
604 The Learning Ladder 1651 Doug's Pro Shop 765 The Learning Ladder 2185 C U NEXT TUESDA
597 C U NEXT TUESDAY 1618 C U NEXT TUESDAY 760 Doug's Pro Shop 2131 There We ARE The

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
296 Tabatha Cummings 725 Cortni Brienza 341 Tabatha Cummings 793 Annie Wilcox
279 Cortni Brienza 659 Tabatha Cummings 298 Annie Wilcox 793 Tabatha Cummings
235 Cindy Lee 589 Patti Diorio 292 Cortni Brienza 767 Cortni Brienza

292 Colleen Johnson

Individual High Averages
214.82 Cortni Brienza 185.29 Tabatha Cummings 172.12 Cindy Lee 169.29 Val Shara 167.12 Patti Diorio

Team Rosters
True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
1 - C U NEXT TUESDAY
Karen Walker 153 69 8298 54 153.67 233 588 302 795 157 -3.33
Teresa Williams 138 82 12427 90 138.08 187 498 265 750 145 -6.92
Tabatha Cummings 185 40 15564 84 185.29 296 659 341 793 183 +2.29
Dee Oliver 164 59 6418 39 164.56 215 553 275 733 161 +3.56

2 - The Learning Ladder
Val Shara 169 54 13543 80 169.29 225 584 268 708 181 -11.71
Cindy Lee 172 52 10327 60 172.12 235 572 283 703 177 -4.88
Patti Diorio 167 56 12534 75 167.12 215 589 271 757 165 +2.12
Marissa Shara 177 47 3717 21 177.00 236 675 290 837 159 +18.00
3 - Doug's Pro Shop
Chris Sterner 150 72 13070 87 150.23 192 506 260 710 153 -2.77
Robin Barber 152 70 8257 54 152.91 195 530 257 725 157 -4.09
Cortni Brienza 214 14 16756 78 214.82 279 725 292 767 220 -5.18
4 - Safeguard Chimney Services
Jolene Struzinsky 148 73 5772 39 148.00 188 514 259 742 146 +2.00
Colleen Johnson 136 84 12320 90 136.89 208 496 292 748 138 -1.11
Annie Wilcox 158 64 14298 90 158.87 234 577 298 793 152 +6.87
Jessica Coney 148 73 8009 54 148.31 191 506 258 733 144 +4.31

5 - BBB
Erika Mercia 120 99 2892 24 120.50 143 394 240 661 124 -3.50
Jamie Gilroy 128 91 8890 69 128.84 167 445 258 718 132 -3.16
Karen Stebbins 152 70 11875 78 152.24 214 541 286 757 145 +7.24
Jody Joyce 104 113 5023 48 104.65 157 386 269 722 105 -0.35
6 - There We ARE Then
Carrie McKeever 113 105 7841 69 113.64 168 432 267 729 118 -4.36
Carrie Eynon 96 120 8134 84 96.83 142 345 266 712 91 +5.83
Kathy Lessler 147 74 11684 79 147.90 213 524 288 749 148 -0.10

Temporary Substitutes
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

7 Jessica Coney 8009 54 148 73
13 Luisa Duerr 424 3 141 80
17 Connie Fischthal 1084 9 120 99

14 Melissa Monk 845 6 140 81
81 Dee Oliver 6418 39 164 59
12 Marissa Shara 3717 21 177 47
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

75 Tina Tammaro 842 6 140 81

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Cortni Brienza 16756 78 214 279 725 206 223 202 631
Tabatha Cummings 15564 84 185 296 659 225 215 219 659
Cindy Lee 10327 60 172 235 572 169 201 161 531
Val Shara 13543 80 169 225 584 173 167 184 524
Patti Diorio 12534 75 167 215 589 0
Annie Wilcox 14298 90 158 234 577 154 197 149 500
Karen Walker 8298 54 153 233 588 0
Robin Barber 8257 54 152 195 530 136 163 136 435
Karen Stebbins 11875 78 152 214 541 153 122 156 431
Chris Sterner 13070 87 150 192 506 169 131 106 406
Jolene Struzinsky 5772 39 148 188 514 0
Kathy Lessler 11684 79 147 213 524 176 157 137 470
Teresa Williams 12427 90 138 187 498 129 144 119 392
Colleen Johnson 12320 90 136 208 496 160 172 151 483
Jamie Gilroy 8890 69 128 167 445 133 143 120 396
Erika Mercia 2892 24 120 143 394 0
Carrie McKeever 7841 69 113 168 432 a103 a103 a103 309
Jody Joyce 5023 48 104 157 386 a94 a94 a94 282
Carrie Eynon 8134 84 96 142 345 73 112 95 280
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